Saturday 11 August 2018

Indoor
PSG

8:00:00 AM
8:10:00 AM
8:20:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
8:40:00 AM
8:50:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:10:00 AM

Advanced 5.1

9:20:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:20:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:40:00 AM

10:50:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:10:00 AM
11:20:00 AM

Inter I

11:40:00 AM
11:50:00 AM
12:00:00 PM

Elementary 3.1

12:10:00 PM
12:18:00 PM
12:26:00 PM
12:34:00 PM
12:42:00 PM
12:50:00 PM
12:58:00 PM
1:06:00 PM

1:14:00 PM

1:22:00 PM

FEl Pony
1:25:00 PM

Grading

3.1

60007448
40018282
30047370
30500150
30046236
82000502
30045894
30500498

60006794
30046851
30044632
22000863
30045190
30045788
30042658
60003643

30043239
30040114

20094290
60005579
SCR
60004691
30044007
60007355
60004063
30501265
PONY
PONY

30502338

N Frew
555
94
3221
3598
2564
2326
P2314
50

J Holmes
2416
pP2887
929
8066
3598
2220
324
5001

J Smith
247
458

C Corten
7011
373
154
607
3675
234
569
3836
P2563
P3608

C Corten
P4285

J Suban

Venus Delight
Waitano

Arum Walter
Kenlock Indian Sky
Genuine River
Wise Lord

Lynlea Flashdance
Jaybee Albion

J Suban

Thamesbourne Sunsmart
Nilton Zizou

Gladwin

AB Fabulous

Free Cloud

Freedom C

AEA Fortunato

Sir Quattro

L Delia
Kamber Pryderi
Jaybee Don Grande

L Delia

Melva Park Royalty
Ambyhills Furst Embrace
Midnight in Paris

Jaybee Alaree

Windarra Czar

Gowrie Park Cognac
Bloomfield Furstin Charm
Revelwood Marmaduke
Langtree Zandora
Kamber Merfyn

L Delia
Loriot Skyes the Limit

L Delia

1017389
2117189
3101349
3098850
3103057
3097797
3006786
3002454

4001968
3101836
3102353
2300998
3098850
3099022
3201430
3097797

3101777
3002454

3097797
3096018
3099281
3105077
1015432
3101293
3001792
4005525
3106560
3105790

1010607

Kim Young
Malcolm Macrae
Stuart Archibald
Shanon McKimmie
Julie Scougall
Mark Kiddle

Ann Smiley
Caroline Coleby

Lucy McNutt

Claire Redman
Javais Ham
Chantelle Mathews
Shanon McKimmie
Sydney Hoffman
Jessica Hivon

Mark Kiddle

Fern Wright
Caroline Coleby

Mark Kiddle
Christine Allingham
John Wenske
Jason Dins

Kylie Williams
Tamara Campain
Vivienne Axton
Kristy Lee Brillant
Nichola Payne
Syke Wright

Paige Koliba

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR
AOR

AOR



1:34:00 PM
1:43:00 PM
1:52:00 PM

Advanced 5.2
2:05:00 PM
2:14:00 PM
2:23:00 PM
2:32:00 PM
2:41:00 PM
2:50:00 PM
2:59:00 PM
3:08:00 PM
3:17:00 PM

FEI Pony F/S
3:35:00 PM
3:45:00 PM
3:55:00 PM
4:05:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
4:25:00 PM
4:35:00 PM
4:45:00 PM
4:55:00 PM
5:05:00 PM
DOG RACES

Nov F/S
Nov F/S
Elem F/S
Med F/S
Med F/S
Med F/S

GRADING WATERING

7.00 Presentations
Grand Prix
7:15:00 PM
7:25:00 PM
7:35:00 PM

7:45:00 PM
7:55:00 PM
8:05:00 PM
8:15:00 PM
8:25:00 PM
8:35:00 PM
8:45:00 PM
8:55:00 PM

Grooms Award, Opening etc

Adv F/S
Adv F/S
Adv F/S

Inter 1 F/S
Inter 1 F/S
Inter 1 F/S
Inter 1 F/S

30045796
30045498

30045190
30045788
30042658
TBC

60006794
30046851
30044632
22000863
60003643

30502338
30045796

30501314
30502120
30500621
40019355
60003593
30502220

30040114
30043239
30502211

30045190
30044632
30045788

30500498
82000502
30046236
30500150

P2231
P2054

N Frew
3598
2220

324

2416
P2887
929
8066
5001

V Steward
P4285
pP2231

V Steward
38807

1780
P3608
3598
244
P1884

V Steward
458
247
2818

V Steward
3598
929
2220

50
2326
2564
3598

Ilawong Harvest Moon
Dracmoore Firestorm

J Smith

Free Cloud
Freedom C
AEA Fortunato

Thamesbourne Sunsmart
Nilton Zizou

Gladwin

AB Fabulous

Sir Quattro

J Smith

Loriot Skyes the Limit
Ilawong Harvest Moon
J Smith

Garraboo Scoobie Doo
Ballahowe Alendro
Kamber Merfyn
Jaybee Ali

Flinstone B

Malibu Park White Lies

J Smith

Jaybee Don Grande
Kamber Pryderi
Starlight

J Smith

Free Cloud
Gladwin

Freedom C

Jaybee Albion
Wise Lord
Genuine River
Kenlock Indian Sky

Mounted Presentations all Champions and Award Winners

1010544
3201280

3098850
3099022
3201430

4001968
3101836
3102353
2300998
3097797

J Suban

1010607
1010544
N Frew

3201507
3095628
3105790
3098850
3044068
3100061

L Delia

3002454
3101777
3015807
L Delia

3098850
3102353
3099022

3002454
3097797
3103057
3098850

Bella Plumridge
Isla Evans

Shanon McKimmie
Sydney Hoffman
Jessica Hivon

Lucy McNutt

Claire Redman
Javais Ham
Chantelle Mathews
Mark Kiddle

Paige Koliba
Bella Plumridge

Ash Hivon

Nina Lloyd

Skye Wright
Shanon McKimmie
Amanda Hocking
Nicole Touzel

Caroline Coleby
Fern Wright
Maree Tomkinson

Shanon McKimmie
Javais Ham
Sidney Hoffman

Caroline Coleby
Mark Kiddle

Julie Scougall
Shanon McKimmie

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR



Ring 1

Preliminary 1.1
08:00:00
08:08:00
08:16:00
08:24:00
08:32:00
08:40:00
08:48:00
08:56:00
09:04:00
09:12:00
09:20:00
09:28:00
09:36:00
09:44:00
09:52:00
10:00:00
10:08:00
10:16:00
10:24:00
10:32:00
10:40:00
10:48:00
10:56:00

Prep C

11:11:00
11:18:00
11:25:00
11:32:00
11:39:00

Elementary 3.2

13:36:00
13:44:00
13:52:00
14:00:00
14:08:00
14:16:00
14:24:00
14:32:00
14:40:00
14:48:00
14:56:00
15:04:00

60006797
60008152
60009735
60014597
60013336
60010786
60010811
30502120
60009481
Break

Break

30502362
60008566
60014927
60009825
60013335
60014750
60004189
60011686

60004691
30044007
60007355
60004063
20094290
30501265
60005579
SCR

J Smith

690

1958
1620
4263
2079
1541
1575
1780
1471

2774
1626
3944
1349
2077
223

8764
2851

V Steward

607
3675
234
569
7011
3836
373
154

C Corten

BP Paddy

Jaybee Amoretto

Bannon Park Illusion

Abby of Blackwood

Isle Of Florista

Dreamtime D'Artagnan
Bloomfield Faith

Hollands Bend Secret Agent
Ballahowe Alendro
Wanghaven Houston

Lucifers Lustre

Elite Femme Fatale
Utopian Question
Aspire J

Killara Park Carousel
Hollands Bend Danseur
Jazdan De Marco
Deverons Oliver Twist

L Thomas

Ready Freddy
Silverline Delaware
Isle of Mandalay
Kolbeach Society
Woodleigh Rammstein

Jaybee Alaree

Windarra Czar

Gowrie Park Cognac
Bloomfield Furstin Charm
Melva Park Royalty
Revelwood Marmaduke
Ambyhills Furst Embrace
Midnight in Paris

1026359
3105007
3201405
3054926
3101164
3106438
1022638
3044068
3095628
3105077

3074277
3004851
1026290
3106204
3098132
3098914
2116944
3077969

3105077
1015432
3101293
3001792
3097797
4005525
3096018
3099281

Kylie Bowden
Jason Dins
Jacinta Rennie
Kim Owen
Elspeth Ford
Ashlee Slavich
Sandy Cornell
Justin Hocking
Nina Lloyd
Jason Dins

Janelle Bean Thornton
Annette Jebb

Kylie Lynch

Alice Taylor

Kimberly Hewlett
Emmalee Weston
Jackie Drum

Melanie Ford

Libby Price
Michele Aldous
Jean Mulder
Bree Forrest
Melanie Ford

Jason Dins

Kylie Williams
Tamara Campain
Vivienne Axton
Mark Kiddle

Kristy Lee Brillant
Christine Allingham
John Wenske

AOR

AOR
AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR
AOR



Ring 2
1.2

09:00:00
09:08:00
09:16:00
09:24:00
09:32:00
09:40:00
09:48:00
09:56:00
10:04:00
10:12:00
10:20:00
10:28:00
10:36:00
10:44:00
10:52:00
11:00:00
11:08:00
11:16:00
11:24:00
11:32:00
11:40:00
11:48:00
11:56:00
12:04:00

60011686
60009735

60013336
60014597
60009481
60008152
60010811
60010786

30502362
30502120
60014927
60009825
60013335
60014750
60006797
60004189
60008566

V Steward

2851
1620

2079
4263
1471
1958
1575
1541

2774
1780
3944
1349
2077
223

690

8764
1626

N Frew

Deverons Oliver Twist
Abby of Blackwood

BP Paddy

Dreamtime D'Artagnan

Isle Of Florista

Wanghaven Houston
Bannon Park lllusion
Hollands Bend Secret Agent
Bloomfield Faith

Lucifers Lustre
Ballahowe Alendro
Utopian Question
Aspire J

Killara Park Carousel
Hollands Bend Danseur
Jaybee Amoretto
Jazdan De Marco

Elite Femme Fatale

3077969
3054926
1026359
3106438
3101164
3105077
3201405
3044068
1022638

3074277
3095628
1026290
3106204
3098132
3098914
3105007
2116944
3004851

Melanie Ford
Kim Owen
Kylie Bowden
Ashlee Slavich
Elspeth Ford
Jason Dins
Jacinta Rennie
Justin Hocking
Sandy Cornell

Janelle Bean Thornton
Nina Lloyd

Kylie Lynch

Alice Taylor

Kimberly Hewlett
Emmalee Weston
Jason Dins

Jackie Drum

Annette Jebb

AOR

AOR
AOR

AOR

AOR
AOR



Ring3
Prep A
12:34:00
12:40:00
12:46:00
12:52:00
12:58:00
13:04:00

Pony 1.1
13:15:00
13:22:00
13:29:00
13:36:00
13:43:00
13:50:00
13:57:00
14:04:00
14:11:00
14:18:00
14:25:00

Pony 3.2
14:30:00
14:37:00
14:44:00
14:51:00
14:58:00

Pony 1.2

15:05:00
15:12:00
15:19:00
15:26:00
15:33:00
15:40:00
15:47:00
15:54:00
16:01:00
16:08:00
16:15:00

60014735
60014816
30047002
60010404
60010629
60002379
60014975
60008187
30502058

60014656

30045498
30046231
30500621

60014656
30502058
60002379
60014975
60008187
30047002
60010404
60010629
60014816
60014735

J Suban

J Suban
P1875
P2816
P2991
P1493
P1494
P703
P4228
P1062
P4176

P1724

C Corten

P2054
P2563
P3608

C Corton

P1724
P4176
P703

P4228
P1062
P2991
P1493
P1494
P2816
P1875

Kolbeach Society
Ready Freddy

Isle of Mandalay
Woodleigh Rammstein
Silverline Delaware

J Holmes

Penely Barrister

Kings Town Harrison
Murraydale Park Lewyn
Thalaba Ruby Dreaming
Manorvale Look Again
Cataraqui Rhiannon

Fawks Picture Perfect
Belmore Park Perfect Timing
Beauparc Brocade

Ashtan Park Poetic Justice
Murraydale Park White Opal

J Holmes

Dracmoore Firestorm
Langtree Zandora
Kamber Merfyn

L Delia

Murraydale Park White Opal
Beauparc Brocade

Cataraqui Rhiannon

Fawks Picture Perfect
Belmore Park Perfect Timing
Murraydale Park Lewyn
Thalaba Ruby Dreaming
Manorvale Look Again

Kings Town Harrison

Penely Barrister

Ashtan Park Poetic Justice

1026077
3106560
3095497
1021672
3101181
3101928
3101777
3100061
3062023
3077969
310349

3201280
3106560
3105790

3103479
3062023
3101928
3101777
3100061
3095497
1021672
3101181
3106560
1026077
3077969

Bree Forrest
Libby Price
Jean Mulder
Melanie Ford
Michele Aldous

Cathryne Sykes
Nichola Payne
Karen Polley
Karen Cook
Sara Love
Melinda Holmes
Fern Wright
Nicole Touzel
Jenny Crapper
Melanie Ford
Rachel Morrison

Isla Evans
Nichola Payne
Syke Wright

Rachel Morrison
Jenny Crapper
Melinda Holmes
Fern Wright
Nicole Touzel
Karen Polley
Karen Cook
Sara Love
Nichola Payne
Cathryne Sykes
Melanie Ford

AOR
AOR
AOR
AOR

AOR
AOR

AOR

AOR
AOR
AOR
AOR
AOR
AOR

AOR
AOR



Sunday 12 Aug 2018

Indoor

Inter |
08:00:00
08:10:00
08:20:00
08:30:00
08:40:00

Inter I
08:50:00
09:00:00

Medium 4.1
09:17:00
09:25:00
09:33:00
09:41:00
09:49:00
09:57:00
10:05:00
10:13:00
10:21:00
10:29:00
10:37:00
10:45:00
10:53:00
11:01:00
11:09:00
11:17:00
11:25:00
11:33:00
11:41:00
11:49:00

YH/P
12:10:00
12:18:00 6p
12:26:00 4h
12:34:00
12:42:00
12:50:00

Inter A
13:00:00
PSG
13:15:00
13:25:00
13:35:00
13:45:00
13:55:00
14:05:00

20086732
30046236
40018282
82000502
30500498

30043599

TBC

60003593
60003643
60004063
30044007
30502220
30502406
30502264
22000683

40019355
30043607
22001893
60006777
30501265
30502383
30045796
30046931

4 60014861
60014735
60014677

4 60014975

4 60014819

20086732

30500150
30046851
30045894
40018282
30047370
30045798

V Steward C Corten

1995
118
94
2326
50

V Steward
433

L Delia

244
7011
569
3675
P1884
433
4235
8066

3598
653
6062
9471
3836
2185
P2231
944

GRADING
V Steward
P1755
P1875
2810
P4228
P1969

V Steward

1995

V Steward
3598

P2887
P2314

94
3221
2577

Greenoaks Weltmann
Genuine River
Waitano

Wise Lord

Jaybee Albion

C Corten
Kendalee Whelem

J Suban

Flinstone B

Sir Quattro

Bloomfield Furstin Charm
Windarra Czar

Malibu Park White Lies
Hillbreeze Replica

Jaybee Albert

AB Fabulous

Jaybee Ali

Isle Of Rolex

Royal Ballet RW

TS Dante

Revelwood Marmaduke
Sugarloaf Diamonds Girl
llawong Harvest Moon
Gorserella Maximus

J Smith

Melliodora Noble Arstisan
Penely Barrister

Furstival

Fawks Picture Perfect
Melliodora Nexus

J Smith

Greenoaks Weltmann
L Delia

Kenlock Indian Sky
Nilton Zizou

Lynlea Flashdance
Waitano

Arum Walter
MasterChef

3201430
3103057
2117189
3097797
3002454

3019985

3044068
3097797
3001792
1016432
3100061
3019985
3105077
2300998

3098850
3097326
3103057
3097797
4005525
3019837
1010544
3077969

3105738
1026077
1025948
3101777
3105738

3201430

3098850
3101836
3006786
2117189
1017389
3102854

Jessica Hivon
Julie Scougall
Malcolm Macrae
Mark Kiddle
Caroline Coleby

Sue Leslie

Amanda Hocking
Mark Kiddle
Vivienne Axton
Kylie Williams
Nicole Touzel

Sue Leslie

Jason Dins
Chantelle Mathews

Shanon McKimmie
Simone Bloomfield
Julie Scougall
Mark Kiddle

Kristy Lee Brilliant
Cathy Branson
Bella Plumridge
Melanie Ford

Kathleen Uniacke
Catheryne Sykes
Joanne Lilley
Fern Wright
Kathleen Uniacke

Jessica Hivon

Shanon McKimmie
Claire Redman
Ann Smiley
Malcolm Macrae
Stuart Archibald
Lisa Brown

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR



Medium 4.2
14:20:00
14:28:00
14:36:00
14:44:00
14:52:00
15:00:00
15:08:00
15:16:00
15:24:00
15:32:00
15:40:00
15:48:00
15:56:00
16:04:00
16:12:00
16:20:00
16:28:00
16:36:00
16:44:00

30045796
22000683
40019355
30043607
22001893
60006777
30502264
30502383
30046931
Break

Break

30502220
60003593
60003643
60004063
30501265
30044007

30502406

L Delia
P2231
8066
3598
653
6062
9471
4235
2185
944

P1884
244
7011
569
3836
3675
scr
433

llawong Harvest Moon
AB Fabulous

Jaybee Ali

Isle Of Rolex

Royal Ballet RW

TS Dante

Jaybee Albert

Sugarloaf Diamonds Girl
Gorserella Maximus

Malibu Park White Lies
Flinstone B

Sir Quattro

Bloomfield Furstin Charm
Revelwood Marmaduke
Windarra Czar

Midnight in Paris
Hillbreeze Replica

1010544
2300998
3098850
3097326
3103057
3097797
3105077
3019837
3077969

3100061
3044068
3097797
3001792
4005525
1016432
3099281
3019985

Bella Plumridge
Chantelle Mathews
Shanon McKimmie
Simone Bloomfield
Julie Scougall

Mark Kiddle

Jason Dins

Cathy Branson
Melanie Ford

Nicole Touzel
Amanda Hocking
Mark Kiddle
Vivienne Axton
Kristy Lee Brilliant
Kylie Williams
John Wenske

Sue Leslie

AOR

AOR

AOR
AOR
AOR



Ring 1
Novice 2.1
08:08:00
08:16:00
08:24:00
08:32:00
08:40:00
08:48:00
08:56:00
09:04:00
09:12:00
09:20:00
09:28:00
09:36:00
09:44:00
09:52:00
10:00:00
10:08:00
10:16:00
10:24:00
10:32:00
10:40:00
10:48:00
10:56:00
11:04:00
11:12:00
11:20:00

Preparatory D
11:35:00
11:41:00
11:47:00
11:53:00
11:59:00

Ring 1

Novice 2.1 Pony
00:00:00
12:08:00
12:16:00
12:24:00
12:32:00
12:40:00
12:48:00
12:56:00

60009481
60009748
60009735
60007340
60014597
60013131
60006794
60006797
60001242
60007355
60008776
Break

Break

20092199
50018681
60004810
20094290
30502120
60008802
30502362
60009825
30501177
60014872
60008566
60004189

60010404
30502058
30501343
30045498
30047002
60011141
60014656

J Holmes

1471
1325
1620
82
4263
2375
709
690
2414
855
1013

3055
1939
1258
7011
1780
1040
2774
1349
3799
2900
1626
8764

L Thomas

J Holmes
P1493
P4176
P3887
P2054
P2991
P1694
P1724

Wanghaven Houston
Marlita

Abbey of Blackwood
RVL Radiant

Isle Of Florista
Northern Asterix
Thamesbourne Sunsation
Jaybee Amoretto
Eskimo Kiss

Gowrie Park Cognac
Silverdene Perfecta

Springfield Serenity
Acacia Ridge Beaujolais
Brookside Dixie

Melva Park Royalty
Ballanhowe Alendro
Mellizo Park Furst Dance
Lucifers Lustre

Aspire )

Isle of Avatar

Tallyho Magnifique
Elite Femme Fatale
Jazdan De Marco

TBC

Isle Of Mandalay
Kolbeach Society
Ready Freddy
Silverline Delaware

Thalaba Ruby Dreaming
Beauparc Brocade

Garraboo Scoobie Doo
Dracmoore Firestorm
Murraydale Park Lewyn
Mithril Samwise

Murraydale Park White Opal

3105077
1020708
3054926
3101849
3101164
1025378
4001968
3105077
3064581
3101293
2107928

1017413
3097993
1021670
3097797
3095628
2107928
3074277
3106204
3005798
2018403
3004851
2116944

1022415

1021672
3062023
3201507
3201280
3095497
3095361
3103479

Jason Dins
Alexandra Michel
Kim Owen
Rianna Percy
Elspeth Ford
Emily Hehir

Lucy Mc Nutt
Jason Dins
Kristin Brennan
Tamara Campain
Nicole McOwen

Laura Little
Elizabeth Conlon
Abbey Mcintosh
Mark Kiddle
Nina Lloyd
Nicole Mc Owen

Janelle Bean Thornton

Alice Taylor
David Quick
Warren Schutz
Annette Jebb
Jackie Drum

Erin White
Jean Mulder
Bree Forrest
Libby Price
Michele Aldous

Karen Cook
Jenny Crapper
Ash Hivon

Isla Evans

Karen Polley
Nicole Donald
Rachel Morrison

AOR

AOR
AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR
AOR

AOR
AOR

AOR
AOR
AOR



Ring 2
Novice 2.2
09:36:00
09:44:00
09:52:00
10:00:00
10:08:00
10:16:00
10:24:00
10:32:00
10:40:00
10:48:00
10:56:00
11:04:00
11:12:00
11:20:00
11:28:00
11:36:00
11:44:00
11:52:00
12:00:00
12:08:00
12:16:00
12:24:00
12:32:00
12:40:00
12:48:00
12:56:00

60004189
60014597
60014872
30501177
60001242
60008566
60006794
60007355
60013131
60004810
50018681
30502120
60009481

60008802
30502362
20094290
60007340
60009735
60009748
60008776
60009825
60006797
20092199

C Corten

8764
4263
2900
3799
2414
1626
709
855
2375
1258
1939
1780
1471
Break
Break
1040
2774
7011
82
1620
1325
1013

690
3055

N Frew

Jazdan De Marco

Isle Of Florista

Tallyho Magnifique
Isle of Avatar

Eskimo Kiss

Elite Femme Fatale
Thamesbourne Sunsation
Gowrie Park Cognac
Northern Asterix
Brookside Dixie

Acacia Ridge Beaujolais
Ballanhowe Alendro
Wanghaven Houston

Mellizo Park Furst Dance
Lucifers Lustre

Melva Park Royalty

RVL Radiant

Abbey of Blackwood
Marlita

Silverdene Perfecta

1349 Aspire)

Jaybee Amoretto
Springfield Serenity

2116944
3101164
2018403
3005798
3064581
3004851
4001968
3101293
1025378
1021670
3097993
3095628
3105077

2107928
3074277
3097797
3101849
3054926
1020708
2107928
3106204
3105077
1017413

Jackie Drum
Elspeth Ford
Warren Schutz
David Quick
Kristin Brennan
Annette Jebb
Lucy Mc Nutt
Tamara Campain
Emily Hehir
Abbey Mcintosh
Elizabeth Conlon
Nina Lloyd
Jason Dins

Nicole Mc Owen

Janelle Bean Thornton

Mark Kiddle
Rianna Percy
Kim Owen
Alexandra Michel
Nicole McOwen
Alice Taylor
Jason Dins

Laura Little

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR



Ring 3
YH/P

08:16:00 4yr p
08:24:00 4yr p
08:32:00 4yr h
08:40:00 4yrp
08:48:00 6yrp
08:56:00 4yrp
09:04:00

Novice 2.2 Pony

09:28:00
09:36:00
09:44:00
09:52:00
10:00:00
10:08:00
10:16:00
10:24:00

Preparatory C

10:30:00
10:37:00
10:44:00
10:51:00
10:58:00

J Smith L Delia

60014819 P1969
60014695 P1834
60014677 2810

60008187 P1062
60014735 P1875
60014861 P1755

J Smith

30045498 P2054
30047002 P2991
60011141 P1694
60014656 P1724
60010404 P1493
30502058 P4176
30501343 P3887

N Frew(writer)

Melliodora Nexus
Mellizo Park Severine
Furstival

Bellmore Perfect Timing
Penley Barrister
Melliodora Noble Artisan

Dracmoore Firestorm
Murraydale Park Lewyn
Mithril Samwise

Murraydale Park White Opal
Thalaba Ruby Dreaming
Beauparc Brocade
Garraboo Scoobie Doo

J Smith

Silverline Delaware
TBC

Kolbeach Society
Isle Of Mandalay
Ready Freddy

3105738
2107928
1025948
310061

1026077
3105738

3201280
3095497
3095361
3103479
1021672
3062023
3201507

1022415

Kate Uniacke
Nicole McOwen
Joanne Lilley
Nicole Touzel
Cathryne Sykes
Kate Uniacke

Isla Evans

Karen Polley
Nicole Donald
Rachel Morrison
Karen Cook
Jenny Crapper
Ash Hivon

Michele Aldous
Erin White
Bree Forrest
Jean Mulder
Libby Price

AOR

AOR

AOR

AOR
AOR
AOR

AOR
AOR



